Technical Manual
Page 1 / 7
CES-EX-LN-02P Series LED Luminaires
Technical Manual
LUMEV TPCE SERIES
Technical Manual
Page 2 / 7
Applications:

Luminous
flux (LM)
Light
efficiency
(Lm/W)
LEDs Chip
led
LEDs
Type
Power
Model
Weights
(kg)
Length
(m)
CES-EX-LN-02P-30A 30 4200
140 72PCS
3030
(6V)
X1-30-56 2.5 0.3
CES-EX-LN-02P-20A 20 2800
CES-EX-LN-02P-50B 50 7000
140 144PCS
3030
(6V)
X1-50-56
3.0
0.6CES-EX-LN-02P-40B 40 5600
CES-EX-LN-02P-30B 30 4200
X1-30-56
CES-EX-LN-02P-20B 20 2800
CES-EX-LN-02P-70C 70 9800
140 216PCS
3030
(6V)
X1-70-56
4.5 0.9
CES-EX-LN-02P-60C 60 8400
CES-EX-LN-02P-50C 50 7000
X1-50-56
CES-EX-LN-02P-40C 40 5600
CES-EX-LN-02P-100D 100 14000
140 288PCS,360PCS
3030
(6V)
X1-100-56
7.8-9 1.2-1.5
CES-EX-LN-02P-80D 80 11200
CES-EX-LN-02P-70D 70 9800
X1-70-56
CES-EX-LN-02P-60D 60 8400
CES-EX-LN-02P-50D 50 7000
X1-50-56
CES-EX-LN-02P-40D 40 5600
Note: The power supply is sealed; LED are sealed with transparent silicone.
Technical Manual
Page 5 / 7
Dimensions:

Size: L x W x H: 1229 mm x 125mm x 88.7 mm, 1529 mm x 125mm x 88.7mm
Figure 4
Technical Manual
Page 7 / 7
Ordering information:
CES-EX-LN-02P-WX-A-B-C
CES- SHENZHEN CESP
EX-Explosionproof
LN- Linear
02P- Serial number
W- Power
X- Size, A: 0.3m, B: 0.6m, C: 0.9m, D: 1.2m,1.5m
A- CCT, 01:3000K; 02: 4000K;03: 6500K….
B- Mounting, 01: Ceiling/swivel mount; 02: U bracket mount; 03:Pole mount…..
C-Other;
Part number example: CES-EX-LN-02P-30A-02-01; That mean30W, 0.3m, CCT 4000K, Ceiling
mount.
Technical Manual
Page 8 / 7
Address:6Th Fl Wangcheng Bldg, Longhua St, Longhua District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, CHINA